
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Emily Mullany S19 15 Dannevirke Swimming Club 630 32.36
Entry: 33.78 -1.42

1 Jade Lucy (V) S14 28 SLC Aquadot NSW 0.83 792 29.77
Entry: 30.16 -0.39

2 Lili-Fox Mason S10 20 Wharenui Swim Club 0.79 613 32.03
Entry: 32.23 -0.20

3 Brooke Anderson S8 20 Vikings Swim Club Inc 0.89 481 38.80
Entry: 38.74 +0.06

4 Summer Vincent (V) S14 16 Woogaroo Queensland 0.89 520 34.25
Entry: 34.22 +0.03

6 Melissa Donoghue S18 38 Hamilton Aquatics 0.90 414 44.56
Entry: 44.27 +0.29

7 Millie Long S10 17 Selwyn Swim Club 0.85 392 37.18
Entry: 37.86 -0.68

8 Aimee Van Aardt S18 25 Pukekohe Swimming Club 0.92 388 45.53
Entry: 45.26 +0.27

9 Charlotte Rozen S18 29 Wharenui Swim Club 368 46.35
Entry: 47.13 -0.78

10 McKenzie Drage S8 20 Aquagym Swimming Club 0.95 359 42.75
Entry: 43.85 -1.10
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